AOS 5 V511

MERAKTE

Frame Assembly Guide

1 TR
* Top plate
2 R
* Bottom plate
MJE%
3. Amﬁq
iR
4. Counter plate
5 03 F& LB EMIR
* O3 camera side plate
6 CNC B&LMItR
* CNC camera side plate
7 SIER
* Supporting plate
8 AL E G R E FEFTEN
* Dual Antenna VTX TPU Mount

9 OIS0 R EEF T BN
* GoPro bottom stand TPU
10 FRAL R 2B 4
* Receiver mount
1 B EXT60L=FTENME
* XT60 upper mount TPU
12 BEIEXTOO N EFTEME
+ XT60 bottom mount TPU
13 B SLERMAR
* Silicone camera side plate
14 M2*23 B MAEHE
* M2*23 Al. standoff
15 M3*20 BT SUEB1E
*M3*20 Al standoffv
16 M3*8 SISk 7 iR
* M3*8 countersunk hex screw
17 M3*12 sk R A IR
* M3*12 countersunk hex screw
18 M3*16 STk 7R IR L
* M3*16 countersunk hex screw
19 M3*6 R7NFAIRL
* M3*6 hex screw
M3*8 A7\ AR IRL
M3*8 hex washer head screw
21 M3*20 7N FRiR%
* M3*20 hex screw

29 M3*10 7N FRiR%
* M3*10 hex screw

3 M1.6*10 #RL A7 FR IR L
+ M1.6*10 socket head cap

M2*10 A7 AR %L
24. M2*10 hex screw
25 M2*14 R

* M2*14 hex screw

20.

X1

X1

x4

x1

X2

X2

X1

x1

x1

X1

x1

x1

X2

X1

X6

X6

x2

x4

X6

x4

x4

x12

x4

x2

x2

M2 Bita B RIEE
26. M2 lock nut
M3 R B RI2E
27. M3 lock nut
28 M2*4 TSk 7R iR
* M2*4 countersunk hex screw
09, M2%6 K7L

© M2*6 hex screw

M2 12
30. M2 nut

21 04 Pro 3XZ8 TPU
* 04 Pro bracket TPU
30 OAREZTPU
*+ 04 Vibration DampersTPU

----- (BfME)/(Additional parts)
1 RIMRGLEE MR

Analog camera side plate
) M2*5 TSk 7N R IR 2L
*M2*5 countersunk hex screw
3 ARARF
* Allen wrench
4 M5E =126
+ M5 nut
5 M5*20 W7 FRiR%
* M5*20 hex screw
g4
6. Motor wire protecto
7 15%250 BEF K B3t
+ 15*250 Battery strap
20%250 A RZ Bt
8. 20*250 Battery strap
BImEREE
9. Battery pad
Bl
10. Self-locking nylon zip ties
B
1. Sticker
M2*5 7N FIR %L
12. M2*5 hex screw
1 BiR% il
3. Power cable + plug
04 ProxXxZ8 (ND#) TPU
14. 04 Pro bracket (ND filter)TPU
04 ¥Z2 TPU
15. 04 bracket TPU

EERE& EEFTEN
16. Antenna TPU

X2

x4

x4

x6

X2

x2

X1

x1

x4

X1

x1

X2

x6

x1

x4

x1

X2

N e e e e e e e e e e e e e e —

DJI 04 ZH AR E(CNCIRESE)
|_The DJI 04 Frame Assembly Guide




